
ARINC 600 Rack and Panel Connectors                                   BKAD/E/F
Size 5 Coax Contact (Rear insertable/removable)

Size 12 Shielded Contact (Rear insertable/removable)

Size 1 Modified Coaxial Contacts (4W4 Layout Only)

Crimp Center Contact-Conforming to ARINC 600

Crimp Tooling

Center Contact

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number Style Solder Type

Replacement Termination Kits

CrimpType

Coax

Coax Replacement Termination Kits

Cable Accommodation

Part Number Style Solder Type CrimpTypeCable Accommodation

RG316 DS

RG142

Various

349-1051-002

349-1044-000

349-1042-000

Straight

Straight

SMA Adapter

320-1066-008

320-1066-007

N/A

N/A

RG214

AA-5886

RG393

ECS 311201

AA-5887

AA-5888

RG142

Various

349-1043-001

349-1048-000

349-1051-000

349-1046-000

349-1049-000

349-1050-000

349-1047-000

349-1047-001

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

TNC Adapter

320-1066-000

320-1066-002

320-1066-003

320-1066-001

320-1066-004

320-1066-005

320-1066-006

320-1066-016

320-1066-018

320-1066-019

320-1066-017

320-1066-013

320-1066-014

320-1066-015

Cable
Accommo-

dation

RG-196A/U 249-1767-000 M22520/2-01 995-0001-584 K-182 995-0002-051 M22520/1-01 M22520/10-05A 995-0001-071 M81969/28-02 CET-12-4
Plastic

-

RG-174/U - M22520/2-01 995-0001-584 K-182 995-0002-051 M22520/1-01 M22520/10-05A 995-0001-071 M81969/28-02 CET-12-4
Plastic

249-1768-000

BMS-1348
(BG)

- M22520/2-01 995-0001-584 K-644 995-0002-050 M22520/1-01 M22520/10-05A 995-0001-071 M81969/28-02 CET-12-4
Plastic

249-2203-000

5071
(HW)

249-1767-001 M22520/2-01 995-0001-584 K-182 995-0002-051 M22520/1-01 M22520/10-05A 995-0001-071 M81969/28-02 CET-12-4
Plastic

-

Pin
(Receptacle
Connector)

Socket
(Plug

Connector) MIL Spec MIL Spec
ITT

Cannon
ITT

Cannon
ITT

Cannon
ITT

Cannon

MIL Std

Frame JawDaniels

Tool P/N
Center Contact

Crimp Tooling

Locator P/N Outer Shell Tool Tool

Cable
Accommo-

dation

RG-58C/U
BA-5903
(BG)

349-0014-000 349-0013-000 M22520/2-01 995-0001-584 K-345 995-0002-049 M22520/5-01 M22520/5-45B CCT-HX3-156 CET-C8

5021K1011
(Raychem)

349-0016-000 349-0015-000 M22520/2-01 995-0001-584 K-345 995-0002-049 M22520/5-01 M22520/5-45B CCT-HX3-156 CET-C8

RG-223 349-1060-100 349-1059-000 M22250/2-01 995-0001-584 K-345 995-0002-049 M22520/5-01 M22520/5-45B CCT-HX3-156 CET-C8

RG-400             - 349-1003-000 M22250/2-01 995-0001-584 K-345 995-0002-049 M22520/10-01 M22520/10-23 - CET-C8
RG-316             - 349-1004-000 M22250/2-01 995-0001-584 K-345 995-0002-049 M22520/10-01 M22520/10-23 -

- -

- -

CET-C8

Pin
(Receptacle
Connector)

Socket
(Plug

Connector) MIL Spec ITT Cannnon Daniels ITT Cannon Frame Jaw
Complete

Tool
Extraction

Tool

Tool Locator MIL STD ITT Cannon

Outer Shell

Plug Connector

Customer Use Drawings:

All Coax contacts (except 349-1047-001) customer use drawing #349-0000-305
Crimp termination kits: Customer use drawing #320-0000-305
Solder termination kits: Customer use drawing #320-0000-304

Receptacle Connector

Customer Use Drawings:

Coax contacts 349-1051-002 and 349-1044-000 are located on cusomter use drawing #349-0000-304
Coax contacts 349-1042-000 is located on cusomter use drawing #320-1042-000
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Dimensions are shown in inches (millimeters).
Dimensions subject to change.


